New Brunswick Parking Authority

List of vendors paid $17,500.00 or more in 2023

ACCESS LOCKSMITH

ALLIED FIRE & SAFETY

ARROW SECURITY

BEST CLEANING

BRIGHT CONSULTING SERVICES, LLC.
BUTTS TICKET COMPANY
CABLEVISION LIGHTPATH LLC
CENTRAL JERSEY PROPERTY

CITY OF NEW BRUNSWICK

CITY OF NEW BRUNSWICK

CITY OF NEW BRUNSWICK (WATER) - GATEWAY
CITY OF NEW BRUNSWICK (WATER) - WELLNESS
CITY OF NEW BRUNSWICK GTW TAX
CITY OF NEW BRUNSWICK WLLN TAX
DESMAN

EASTERN ARMORED SERVICES INC
GOLD TYPE BUSINESS MACHINES
GOLDMAN SACHS RENEWABLE
HICKS COMMUNICATIONS INC

HUB PARKING

INTERSTATE WASTE SERVICES

IPS GROUP INC.

JERSEY ELEVATOR

KF MECHANICAL HEATING & AIR CO
METLIFE SBC

MIDDLESEX CNTY MUNICIPAL
MIDDLESEX COUNTY TREASURER
MIKES AUTO BODY

MILLIONCLIX

M K PARKING ADVISORS, LLC.
MODERN GROUP LTD

NETTA ARCHITECTS

NIELSEN FORD OF MORRISTOWN
OTIS ELEVATOR COMPANY
PARKMOBILE USA INC
PSE&G/WELLNESS ELECTRIC

PSEG - NBPAC

PSEG - WELLNESS SPACE

PSEG -MAIN ACCOUNT

RAINONE COUGHLIN MINCHELLO LLC

24,908.35
30,564.21
40,907.36
59,039.92
128,804.00
22,646.93
38,483.01
23,397.50
30,892.00
6,024,799.96
141,564.54
75,364.76
43,286.00
134,227.00
27,989.50
34,955.00
40,459.42
42,683.64
26,886.00
118,760.65
36,078.26
185,386.36
110,715.84
113,984.40
25,629.24
911,982.40
39,053.09
17,753.92
27,320.00
85,311.25
19,210.08
77,705.52
28,375.52
71,075.80
134,693.80
105,974.10
25,067.76
23,194.72
453,738.13
107,040.43



RAPID PUMP & METER SERVICE CO 42,146.38

RUTGERS STATE OF NJ 69,312.99
RUTGERS UNIVERSITY 43,814.42
SCHINDLER ELEVATOR CORP 30,391.17
SIGNAL ELECTRIC CORP 61,334.49
THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR 30,922.70
TRIANGLE FIDELCO INDUST. CTR 367,255.68
TWO BROTHERS CONTRACTING INC 613,580.94
UNIVERSAL SYSTEMS, INC. 24,537.00
USI INSURANCE SERVICES LLC 284,490.34
VERIZON CABS 32,643.51
WILENTZ 40,218.50

WITHUM 54,039.00



