## New Brunswick Parking Authority List of vendors paid \$17,500.00 or more in 2023

ACCESS LOCKSMITH	24,908.35
ALLIED FIRE & SAFETY	30,564.21
ARROW SECURITY	40,907.36
BEST CLEANING	59,039.92
BRIGHT CONSULTING SERVICES, LLC.	128,804.00
BUTTS TICKET COMPANY	22,646.93
CABLEVISION LIGHTPATH LLC	38,483.01
CENTRAL JERSEY PROPERTY	23,397.50
CITY OF NEW BRUNSWICK	30,892.00
CITY OF NEW BRUNSWICK	6,024,799.96
CITY OF NEW BRUNSWICK (WATER) - GATEWAY	141,564.54
CITY OF NEW BRUNSWICK (WATER) - WELLNESS	75,364.76
CITY OF NEW BRUNSWICK GTW TAX	43,286.00
CITY OF NEW BRUNSWICK WLLN TAX	134,227.00
DESMAN	27,989.50
EASTERN ARMORED SERVICES INC	34,955.00
GOLD TYPE BUSINESS MACHINES	40,459.42
GOLDMAN SACHS RENEWABLE	42,683.64
HICKS COMMUNICATIONS INC	26,886.00
HUB PARKING	118,760.65
INTERSTATE WASTE SERVICES	36,078.26
IPS GROUP INC.	185,386.36
JERSEY ELEVATOR	110,715.84
KF MECHANICAL HEATING & AIR CO	113,984.40
METLIFE SBC	25,629.24
MIDDLESEX CNTY MUNICIPAL	911,982.40
MIDDLESEX COUNTY TREASURER	39,053.09
MIKES AUTO BODY	17,753.92
MILLIONCLIX	27,320.00
M K PARKING ADVISORS, LLC.	85,311.25
MODERN GROUP LTD	19,210.08
NETTA ARCHITECTS	77,705.52
NIELSEN FORD OF MORRISTOWN	28,375.52
OTIS ELEVATOR COMPANY	71,075.80
PARKMOBILE USA INC	134,693.80
PSE&G/WELLNESS ELECTRIC	105,974.10
PSEG - NBPAC	25,067.76
PSEG - WELLNESS SPACE	23,194.72
PSEG -MAIN ACCOUNT	453,738.13
RAINONE COUGHLIN MINCHELLO LLC	107,040.43

RAPID PUMP & METER SERVICE CO	42,146.38
RUTGERS STATE OF NJ	69,312.99
RUTGERS UNIVERSITY	43,814.42
SCHINDLER ELEVATOR CORP	30,391.17
SIGNAL ELECTRIC CORP	61,334.49
THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR	30,922.70
TRIANGLE FIDELCO INDUST. CTR	367,255.68
TWO BROTHERS CONTRACTING INC	613,580.94
UNIVERSAL SYSTEMS, INC.	24,537.00
USI INSURANCE SERVICES LLC	284,490.34
VERIZON CABS	32,643.51
WILENTZ	40,218.50
WITHUM	54,039.00